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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

1 =HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 =POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR

3 =NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE I WIND EROSION I WATER EROSION I
MAP C I HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCENSLOPE--LENGTH LS- VALUE HEL

MUID SYMBOL SOIL NAME " VALUEVALUE CLASS VALUE VALUEVALUE MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. 8T/RK CLASS
******** ****** ****************** * *** ***** ****** ***** ****** ****** ***** ****** ***** ****** ****** ***** ***** ***** ****
678100 100 ALO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 1.111 2
678101 101 ALO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.111 1
678102 102 ALO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2421.111 1
678103 103 ALO VARIANT 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 1.111 2
678104 104 ALO VARIANT 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 15 30 50 4001.671 11.7341.111 1
678105 105 ALO VARIANT 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2421.111 1
678106 106 ANAHEIM 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 2 15 30 50 4001.671 11.734 0.961 1

678107 107 ANAHEIM 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2420.961 1
678108 108 ANAHEIM 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.32 2 15 30 50 4001.671 11.734 1.111 1
678109 109 ANAHEIM 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.32 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 1.111 1
678110 110 ANAHEIM 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.32 2 50 75 50 2507.447 23.765 1.111 1
678111 111 BALCOM 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 0.721 1
678113 113 BALCOM 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2420.721 1
678114 114 BALCOM 1 75 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 15 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 0.721 1

678114 114 ROCKOUTCROP 2 10 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 15 50 0 OERRORERROR ERRORERRO

678115 115 BEACHES 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
678116 116 BLASINGAME 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1190.721 1

678117 117 BLASINGAME 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 1.111 2
678118 118 BLASINGAME 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 30 65 50 3004.149 23.295 1.111 1
678119 119 BLASINGAME 1 60 0.15 0 3 60 0.24 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.119 1.111 2

678119 119 ROCKOUTCROP 2 25 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO

678120 120 BLASINGAME 1 50 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 0.721 1
678120 120 VISTA 2 40 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 0.833 2
678121 121 BLASINGAME 1 50 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 0.721 1
678121 121 VISTA 2 40 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 0.833 1
678122 122 BOLSA 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.067 3

678123 123 BOLSA 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.067 3
678124 124 BOLSA 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.067 3
678125 125 BOLSA 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.067 3
678126 126 BOSANKO 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.28 3 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 1.905 2
678127 127 BOSANKO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.28 3 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.429 1
678128 128 BOSANKO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.28 3 30 50 50 3004.149 18.2421.429 1
678129 129 BOSANKO 1 45 0.15 0 3 60 0.28 3 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.429 1
678129 129 BALCOM 2 45 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 0.721 1
678130 130 BOSANKO 1 45 0.15 0 3 60 0.28 3 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2421.429 1

678130 130 BALCOM 2 40 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2420.721 1
678131 131 BOTELLA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 5 2 9 50 6000.163 2.8672.402 2
678132 132 BOTELLA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.32 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8672.778 2
678133 133 BOTELLA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.32 5 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 2.778 2
678134 134 CALLEGUAS 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 50 75 50 2507.447 23.7650.417 1
678135 135CAPISTRANO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.24 5 2 9 50 6000.163 2.8673.704 3
678136 136 CAPISTRANO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.24 5 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 3.704 2
678137 137 CHESTERTON 1 100 0.15 134 1 45 0.2 2 2 15 50 600 0.163 5.787 1.778 2
678138 138 CHESTERTON 1 100 0.15 134 1 45 0.2 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.778 2
678139 139 CHINO 1 100 0.15 48 3 45 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.402 3
678140 140 CHINO 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.402 3
678141 141 CIENEBA 1 100 0.15 86 1 60 0.24 1 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 0.556 1
678142 142 CIENEBA 1 100 0.15 86 1 60 0.24 1 30 75 50 3004.149 26.034 0.556 1
678143 143 CIENEBA 1 35 0.15 86 1 60 0.24 1 9 30 50 5000.828 13.119 0.556 1
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678143 143 BLASINGAME 2 30 0.15 0 3 60 0.37 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1190.721 1
678143 143 ROCK OUTCROP 3 25 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERROR ERRO
678144 144 CIENEBA 1 55 0.15 86 1 60 0.24 1 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1190.556 1
678144 144 ROCK OUTCROP 2 30 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 9 30 0 0 O.OOOERROR ERROR ERRO

678145 145 CIENEBA 1 60 0.15 86 1 60 0.24 1 30 75 50 300 4.149 26.0340.556 1
678145 145 ROCKOUTCROP 2 30 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 30 75 0 OERROR ERROR ERROR ERRO
678146 146 CORRALITOS 1 100 0.15 134 3 45 0.28 5 0 5 100 8000.069 1.512 3.175 3
678147 147 CORRALITOS 1 100 0.15 134 3 45 0.28 5 0 5 100 8000.069 1.512 3.175 3
678148 148 CROPLEY 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.24 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 3.704 3
678149 149 CROPLEY 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.24 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8673.704 3
678150 150 ESCONDIDO 1 100 0.15 86 3 60 0.43 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 0.620 1
678151 151 ESCONDIDO 1 100 0.15 86 3 60 0.43 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 0.620 1
678152 152 EXCHEQUER 1 50 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 1 30 75 50 3004.149 26.0340.667 1
678152 152 ROCKOUTCROP 2 30 0.15 OERROR 60 0 0 30 75 0 OERRORERROR ERRORERRO
678153 153 FRIANT 1 100 0.15 38 3 60 0.32 1 30 75 50 300 4.149 26.0340.417 1
678154 154 GABINO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 15 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 1.333 1
678155 155 GARRETSON 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.2 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8674.444 3
678156 156 HANFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.867 2.778 2
678157 157 HUENEME 1 100 0.15 86 1 45 0.28 1 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 0.635 3
678158 158 HUENEME 1 100 0.15 86 1 45 0.28 1 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 0.635 3
678159 159 LASPOSAS 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 15 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 1.333 1
678160 160 LAUGHLIN 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 1.333 1
678161 161 MARINA 1 100 0.15 134 3 45 0.2 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 4.444 3
678162 162 MARINA 1 100 0.15 134 3 45 0.2 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8674.444 3
678163 163 METZ 1 100 0.15 134 3 45 0.15 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 5.926 3
678164 164 METZ 1 100 0.15 134 3 45 0.24 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 3.704 3
678165 165 MOCHO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 3.175 3
678166 166 MOCHO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.067 3
678167 167 MOCHO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.43 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8672.067 2
678168 168 MODJESKA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.2 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 4.444 3
678169 169 MODJESKA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.2 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8674.444 3
678170 170 MODJESKA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.2 5 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 4.444 2
678171 171 MODJESKA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.2 5 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.7344.444 2
678172 172 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 1.111 3
678173 173 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.867 1.111 2
678174 174 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.867 1.111 2
678175 175 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 1.111 2
678176 176 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.111 1
678177 177 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.119 1.111 2
678178 178 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 1.111 3
678179 179 MYFORD 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 2 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8671.111 2
678180 180 NACIMIENTO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.7340.833 1
678181 181 NACIMIENTO 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2420.833 1
678182 182 OMNI 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.067 3
678183 183 OMNI 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.402 3
678184 184 OMNI 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.402 3
678185 185 PITS 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
678186 186 RAMONA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8672.402 2
678187 187 RAMONA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.17 5 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 5.229 2
678188 188 RINCON 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 4 2 9 50 6000.163 2.8671.922 2
678189 189 RINCON 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 4 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 1.922 2
678190 190 RINCON 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.37 4 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.922 2
678191 191 RIVERWASH 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
678192 192 ROCKOUTCROP 1 50 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 30 75 0 OERRORERROR ERRORERRO
678192 192 CIENEBA 2 50 0.15 86 1 60 0.24 1 30 75 50 300 4.149 26.0340.556 1
678193 193 SANANDREAS 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.7340.833 1
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678194 194 SAN EMIGDIO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.778 3
678195 195 SAN EMIGDIO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 5 2 9 50 6000.163 2.8672.778 2
678196 196 SAN EMIGDIO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.778 3
678197 197 SOBOBA 1 100 0.15 56 3 45 0.15 5 0 5 100 8000.069 1.5125.926 3
678198 198 SOBOBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 45 0.15 5 0 15 50 8000.060 6.6825.926 2
678199 199 SOPER 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.7340.833 1
678200 200 SOPER 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2420.833 1
678201 201 SOPER 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.333 1
678202 202 SOPER 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 1.333 1
678203 203 SOPER 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 15 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 1.333 1
678204 204 SOPER 1 85 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 2 30 75 50 3004.149 26.034 1.333 1
678204 204 ROCKOUTCROP 2 15 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 30 75 0 OERROR ERROR ERROR ERRO
678205 205 SORRENTO 1 100 0.15 86 3 45 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 3.175 3
678206 206 SORRENTO 1 100 0.15 48 3 45 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.402 3
678207 207 SORRENTO 1 100 0.15 48 3 45 0.37 5 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8672.402 2
678208 208 SORRENTO 1 100 0.15 48 3 45 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 2.778 3
678209 209 SORRENTO 1 100 0.15 48 3 45 0.32 5 2 9 50 6000.163 2.867 2.778 2
678210 210 THAPTO-HISTICFLUV 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
678211 211 TIDALFLATS 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERROR ERRO
678212 212 TOLLHOUSE 1 90 0.15 0 3 60 0.28 1 30 75 50 3004.149 26.0340.476 1
678212 212 ROCKOUTCROP 2 10 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 30 75 0 OERRORERROR ERRORERRO
678213 213 VISTA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 0.833 2
678214 214 VISTA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.7340.833 1
678215 215 VISTA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 30 65 50 3004.149 23.295 0.833 1
678216 216 VISTA 1 75 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1190.833 2
678216 216 ROCKOUTCROP 2 25 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 9 30 0 0 O.OOOERRORERRORERRO
678217 217 XERALFICARENTS 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERROR ERRO
678218 218 XERALFICARENTS 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERROR ERRO
678219 219 XERORTHENTSLOAMY 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
678220 220 XERORTHENTSLOAMY 1 100 0.15 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
678221 221 YORBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 2 9 50 600 0.163 2.8670.417 2
678222 222 YORBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 9 15 50 5000.828 5.283 0.417 1
678223 223 YORBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.7340.417 1
678224 224 YORBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1190.417 1
678225 225 YORBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1190.417 1
678226 226 YORBA 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.32 1 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.2420.417 1


